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202003130001
00620

03/13/2020
01:27:39

JUST FOR
YOU
PERSONAL
CHEF AND
CATERING

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202003100000
93630

03/10/2020
08:53:07

JUST FOR
YOU
PERSONAL
CHEF AND
CATERING

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190920000
345760

202007160002
96860

07/16/2020
11:30:52

JUST FOR
YOU
PERSONAL
CHEF AND
CATERING

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20200313000
100620

202004170001
51580

04/17/2020
01:42:44

JUST FOR
YOU
PERSONAL
CHEF AND
CATERING

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202012140005
73390

12/14/2020
02:55:13

JUST FOR
YOU
PERSONAL
CHEF AND
CATERING

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


