Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= JUST FOR YOU PERSONAL CHEF AND CATERING;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/13/2020 01:27:39	JUST FOR YOU PERSONAL CHEF AND CATERING	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202003100000 93630	03/10/2020 08:53:07	JUST FOR YOU PERSONAL CHEF AND CATERING	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190920000 345760	
202007160002 96860	07/16/2020 11:30:52	JUST FOR YOU PERSONAL CHEF AND CATERING	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20200313000 100620	
	04/17/2020 01:42:44	JUST FOR YOU PERSONAL CHEF AND CATERING	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202012140005 73390	12/14/2020 02:55:13	JUST FOR YOU PERSONAL CHEF AND CATERING	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						